1300 267 373
AMPCONTROLGROUP.COM
BURNBRITE
ISPSMK2 INTRINSICALLY
SAFE POWER SUPPLY
PRODUCT BROCHURE
OVERVIEW
The Intrinsically Safe Power Supply (ISPS MK2) fully

1300 267 373
AMPCONTROLGROUP.COM
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION
BBL159104 Power supply 12.5V, 2.5A
BBL162089 Power supply 12.5V, 2.0A
BBL162088 Power supply 12.5V, 1.5A
BBL162087 Power supply 12.5V, 1.0A
SPECIFICATIONS
Certificates / Approvals
IECEx Certificate Number IECEx ITA 14.0005X
Protection Ex mb ia I Mb IP66